Datasheet
Limitless™ Wireless Monitor
WPMM Series
DESCRIPTION
The Honeywell WPMM Series Wireless Panel-Mount Monitor
is designed to receive a wireless signal from a Honeywell
Limitless™ device. When the WPMM monitor receives the signal,
the monitor provides indication of a wireless device change-of-

4    sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Monitor, WPMM Series
Table 2. Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
WPMM1A00A Monitor without antenna for use in Canada, US, and Mexico
WPMM1A00AP01 Monitor without antenna with PNP output for use in Canada, US, and Mexico
WPMM1A00B Monitor without antenna for use in all other approved countries
WPMM1A00BP01 Monitor without antenna with PNP output for use in all other approved countries
WPMM1A01A
Monitor with 2.2 dBi omni antenna (straight design) direct mount for use in Canada, US,
and Mexico
WPMM1A01B